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CW Date Day Training
January

C
W

 1

02.01.2023 Monday
03.01.2023 Tuesday
04.01.2023 Wednesday
05.01.2023 Thursday
06.01.2023 Friday Epiphany

C
W

 2

09.01.2023 Monday
10.01.2023 Tuesday
11.01.2023 Wednesday
12.01.2023 Thursday
13.01.2023 Friday

C
W

 3

16.01.2023 Monday
17.01.2023 Tuesday
18.01.2023 Wednesday
19.01.2023 Thursday
20.01.2023 Friday

C
W

 4

23.01.2023 Monday
24.01.2023 Tuesday
25.01.2023 Wednesday
26.01.2023 Thursday
27.01.2023 Friday

30.01.2023 Monday
31.01.2023 Tuesday

February

C
W

 5 01.02.2023 Wednesday
02.02.2023 Thursday
03.02.2023 Friday

C
W

 6

06.02.2023 Monday
07.02.2023 Tuesday
08.02.2023 Wednesday
09.02.2023 Thursday
10.02.2023 Friday

C
W

 7

13.02.2023 Monday
14.02.2023 Tuesday
15.02.2023 Wednesday
16.02.2023 Thursday
17.02.2023 Friday

C
W

 8

20.02.2023 Monday
21.02.2023 Tuesday
22.02.2023 Wednesday
23.02.2023 Thursday
24.02.2023 Friday

27.02.2023 Monday
28.02.2023 Tuesday

March 

C
W

 9 01.03.2023 Wednesday
02.03.2023 Thursday
03.03.2023 Friday

C
W

 1
0

06.03.2023 Monday AI003
07.03.2023 Tuesday AI003
08.03.2023 Wednesday SEC01 (online)
09.03.2023 Thursday
10.03.2023 Friday

C
W

 1
1

13.03.2023 Monday
14.03.2023 Tuesday CN001 FS001* (online)
15.03.2023 Wednesday TFC01 FS001* (online)
16.03.2023 Thursday FS001* (online)
17.03.2023 Friday

C
W

 1
2

20.03.2023 Monday VHD01* (online) 
21.03.2023 Tuesday VHD01* (online) 
22.03.2023 Wednesday VHD01* (online) 
23.03.2023 Thursday VHD01* (online) 
24.03.2023 Friday

C
W

 1
3 27.03.2023 Monday TM002A

28.03.2023 Tuesday ETH01* (online) TM002B 
29.03.2023 Wednesday ETH01* (online) TM002C 
30.03.2023 Thursday ETH01* (online) TM002D 
31.03.2023 Friday

CW Date Day Training
April

C
W

 1
4

03.04.2023 Monday
04.04.2023 Tuesday
05.04.2023 Wednesday
06.04.2023 Thursday
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday

C
W

 1
5

10.04.2023 Monday Easter Monday
11.04.2023 Tuesday
12.04.2023 Wednesday
13.04.2023 Thursday
14.04.2023 Friday

C
W

 1
6

17.04.2023 Monday
18.04.2023 Tuesday ROS2*
19.04.2023 Wednesday
20.04.2023 Thursday KMT02
21.04.2023 Friday

 C
W

 1
7

24.04.2023 Monday AD001 
25.04.2023 Tuesday TH003
26.04.2023 Wednesday SEC01* (online) TH003
27.04.2023 Thursday 1stTouchAI (online) TH004
28.04.2023 Friday

May

C
W

 1
8

01.05.2023 Monday Labor Day
02.05.2023 Tuesday
03.05.2023 Wednesday
04.05.2023 Thursday
05.05.2023 Friday

C
W

 1
9

08.05.2023 Monday CN001* (online)
09.05.2023 Tuesday PN001 FS001
10.05.2023 Wednesday DSM01* (online) ETH01
11.05.2023 Thursday ETH01 / ETH02
12.05.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
0

15.05.2023 Monday
16.05.2023 Tuesday
17.05.2023 Wednesday
18.05.2023 Thursday Ascension Day
19.05.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
1

22.05.2023 Monday
23.05.2023 Tuesday
24.05.2023 Wednesday
25.05.2023 Thursday
26.05.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
2 29.05.2023 Monday Whitmonday

30.05.2023 Tuesday
31.05.2023 Wednesday

June
01.06.2023 Thursday
02.06.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
3

05.06.2023 Monday
06.06.2023 Tuesday
07.06.2023 Wednesday
08.06.2023 Thursday Corpus Christi
09.06.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
4

12.06.2023 Monday TH001* (online)
13.06.2023 Tuesday TFC01* (online) TH001* (online)
14.06.2023 Wednesday TFC01* (online)
15.06.2023 Thursday
16.06.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
5

19.06.2023 Monday FS002* (online)
20.06.2023 Tuesday CN001 VHD01 FS002* (online)
21.06.2023 Wednesday VHD01 FS002* (online)
22.06.2023 Thursday SEC01 (online) FS002* (online)
23.06.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
6

26.06.2023 Monday
27.06.2023 Tuesday SSC01* (online) TM003
28.06.2023 Wednesday SSC01* (online) TM003
29.06.2023 Thursday SSC01* (online)
30.06.2023 Friday SSC01* (online)

CW Date Day Training
October

C
W
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0

02.10.2023 Monday
03.10.2023 Tuesday Day of German unity
04.10.2023 Wednesday
05.10.2023 Thursday
06.10.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
1

09.10.2023 Monday AI003
10.10.2023 Tuesday SSC01 VHD01 AI003
11.10.2023 Wednesday SSC01 VHD01
12.10.2023 Thursday ROS2 * KMT03
13.10.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
2

16.10.2023 Monday
17.10.2023 Tuesday TFC01 FS001* (online)
18.10.2023 Wednesday SEC01* (online) FS001* (online)
19.10.2023 Thursday FS001* (online)
20.10.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
3

23.10.2023 Monday AD001 TM001
24.10.2023 Tuesday FR001 TM002A
25.10.2023 Wednesday TH003 TM002B
26.10.2023 Thursday TH003 TM002C
27.10.2023 Friday VCU01 TM002D

30.10.2023 Monday
31.10.2023 Tuesday Reformation Day

November

C
W

 4
4 01.11.2023 Wednesday All Hallows

02.11.2023 Thursday
03.11.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
5

06.11.2023 Monday
07.11.2023 Tuesday FS002
08.11.2023 Wednesday FS002
09.11.2023 Thursday
10.11.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
6

13.11.2023 Monday
14.11.2023 Tuesday CN001 1stTouchAI* (online)
15.11.2023 Wednesday ETH01 TH004* (online)
16.11.2023 Thursday ETH01 / ETH02
17.11.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
7

20.11.2023 Monday
21.11.2023 Tuesday
22.11.2023 Wednesday SEC01 (online)
23.11.2023 Thursday
24.11.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
8

27.11.2023 Monday VHD01* (online)
28.11.2023 Tuesday VHD01* (online)
29.11.2023 Wednesday VHD01* (online)
30.11.2023 Thursday VHD01* (online)

December
01.12.2023 Friday

C
W

 4
9

04.12.2023 Monday
05.12.2023 Tuesday
06.12.2023 Wednesday
07.12.2023 Thursday
08.12.2023 Friday

C
W

 5
0

11.12.2023 Monday
12.12.2023 Tuesday
13.12.2023 Wednesday
14.12.2023 Thursday
15.12.2023 Friday

C
W

 5
1

18.12.2023 Monday
19.12.2023 Tuesday
20.12.2023 Wednesday
21.12.2023 Thursday
22.12.2023 Friday

C
W

 5
2

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day
26.12.2023 Tuesday Second Day of Christmas
27.12.2023 Wednesday
28.12.2023 Thursday
29.12.2023 Friday

workdays * Training in English language
vacation Baden-Wuerttemberg (Germany)

CW Date Day Training
July

C
W
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7

03.07.2023 Monday
04.07.2023 Tuesday FR001 TH002A* (online)
05.07.2023 Wednesday TM001* (online) TH002A* (online) KMT02
06.07.2023 Thursday TM001* (online) TH002B* (online)
07.07.2023 Friday

C
W

 2
8

10.07.2023 Monday TM002A*
11.07.2023 Tuesday ROS2 TM002B*
12.07.2023 Wednesday ETH01 TM002C*
13.07.2023 Thursday ETH01 / ETH02 TM002D* SEC01 (online)
14.07.2023 Friday

C
W
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9

17.07.2023 Monday TH003* (online)
18.07.2023 Tuesday TH003* (online)
19.07.2023 Wednesday 1stTouchAI TH003* (online)
20.07.2023 Thursday TH003* (online)
21.07.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
0

24.07.2023 Monday VCU01* (online)
25.07.2023 Tuesday VCU01* (online)
26.07.2023 Wednesday
27.07.2023 Thursday
28.07.2023 Friday

31.07.2023 Monday

August

C
W
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1

01.08.2023 Tuesday
02.08.2023 Wednesday
03.08.2023 Thursday
04.08.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
2

07.08.2023 Monday
08.08.2023 Tuesday
09.08.2023 Wednesday
10.08.2023 Thursday
11.08.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
3

14.08.2023 Monday
15.08.2023 Tuesday
16.08.2023 Wednesday
17.08.2023 Thursday
18.08.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
4

21.08.2023 Monday
22.08.2023 Tuesday
23.08.2023 Wednesday
24.08.2023 Thursday
25.08.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
5

28.08.2023 Monday
29.08.2023 Tuesday
30.08.2023 Wednesday
31.08.2023 Thursday

September
01.09.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
6

04.09.2023 Monday
05.09.2023 Tuesday
06.09.2023 Wednesday
07.09.2023 Thursday
08.09.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
7

11.09.2023 Monday
12.09.2023 Tuesday
13.09.2023 Wednesday
14.09.2023 Thursday
15.09.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
8

18.09.2023 Monday
19.09.2023 Tuesday CN001 TH001
20.09.2023 Wednesday TH003 in Holzkirchen
21.09.2023 Thursday 1stTouchAI (online) TH003 in Holzkirchen
22.09.2023 Friday

C
W

 3
9

25.09.2023 Monday
26.09.2023 Tuesday DSM01
27.09.2023 Wednesday
28.09.2023 Thursday SEC01 (online)
29.09.2023 Friday

Electromobility

TH001 Basic principles of the hybrid system for motor vehicles
TH002A Hybrid system - operating strategy and torque coordination
TH002B Start/stop procedure in hybrid vehicles
TH003 Electric drive, power electronics and control
TH004 Basic principles of Li-Ion battery systems
VCU01 Vehicle control unit (VCU) for electric vehicles
PN001 E/E-Systems - the basics of Powernet

Vehicle networking

CN001 Basic training in CAN
ETH01 Ethernet and IP architecture
ETH02 Pract. aspects in the analysis of Ethernet networks & CANoe live training demonstration
FR001 FlexRay basic training

Gasoline engine technology

TM001 Basics of gasoline engine management
TM002 Engine control functions of Motronic ME/MED
TM002A Engine control functions of Motronic ME/MED - torque structure
TM002B Engine control functions of Motronic ME/MED - air system
TM002C Engine control functions of Motronic ME/MED - fuel system and ignition system
TM002D Engine control functions of Motronic ME/MED - exhaust system
TM003 Motronic ME/MED - on-board diagnostics

Functional safety

FS001 Introduction to functional safety in the automotive sector (ISO 26262)
FS002 Functional Safety (ISO 26262) for systems

Cybersecurity & artificial intelligence (AI)

1stTouchAI First Touch AI
AD001 Camera sensors and image processing for advanced driver assistance systems (ADAS) and autonomous vehicles (AD)
AI003 Machine learning - deep learning: a hands-on introduction
SEC01 Basic training course in automotive security
SSC01 Safe and secure coding for C/C++ developers

Additional

DSM01 Diagnostic system management
IOT01 IoT and platform business model innovation
KMT02 Conflict management while moderations and team coaching - basic 
KMT03 Conflict management while moderations and team coaching - advance training 
ROS2 ROS2 compact training
TFC01 Basic principles of fuel cell systems
VHD01 Vehicle diagnostics


